14 Mart 2024 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 DOLAYOBABEYI(3) 3yde
2 LIFEGUARD(6) 3yde
3 LAVELOCITA(9) 3ydd
4 MYHONOUR(@) (FR) 3yde

5 KNIGHT OF HONOUR(5) 3yde
6 ANTAEUS(1) 3yae
7 LITTLE TIGER(7) 3yde
8 ARCH MOON(2) 3yae
9 EQUIST RUZGARI(4) 3yae

MY BEAUTIFUL STAR(10)  3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
FIANO SONATA - ALWAY'S SUNNY

DAREDEVIL (USA) - SELTEN
HEMBWWORTH (USA) - GLORY LADY
DECORATED KNIGHT (GB) - LIBERTY LASS (USA)
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - IPHGENBA

DAREDEVIL (USA) - AMANOS KARTALI

VENDIP (USA) - ANGELA

SUPER SAVER (USA) - LADY AKARCA
TRAPFE SHOT (USA) - SHOOTER GUEST (FR)

APPROVE (IRE) - EBRUQUEEN

GANYAN(3) 2,05 4, IKILi(3/6) 4,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/6) 9,15 t

Maiden 58 kg,

2.)86.800 ¢ 3.)43400 ¢
2.)19.964 ¢ 3.)9982¢

Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
58 OYILDIRIM SIM ENUR B.TOPCU
58 SBOYRAZ MER. BAYIR TSIT

53 KYILMAZ ERS. BUYUKTURKLER  T.GEKICI
55 EKADIRLER K. AYD.ONUR K.GUNES
58 ASOZEN K. AYD. ONUR KGUNES
58 MER.GELIK DEN. YAGCI AYETIS

58 SIPEK MUR. KARABULUT N.YILDIRIM
55 BERK.GOKGE NAF. GELIK D.CELIK
58 TKERESTECI ILK. ALTUN AT.GOKGE
54 B.CIGLA SIN. KORKMAZ MALTIN

Kocaeli Hipdromu (11. Yaris Giinii)

1700 Kum

Derece

1.54.23
1.54.83
1.55.07
1.55.77
1.55.78
1.58.61
1.59.87
2.04.46
2.08.27

Kosmaz

4)21.700 ¢
4)4991+

Gy AGF
205  27.68(1)

305  2595(@2)
845  1121(4)
385  0.84(3)
385  1835(3)
965  9.17(5)
6380 1.55(7)
3270 4.32(6)
170,05 05(8)

0.43(9)

St Fark GGk
7 35Boy 2BOY

3 1,5Boy

9 4Boy 4BOY
10 Burun

8 2BOY

1

HP
39

35

30

14

29

12



